SP Zdérina
29.09.2021 Police nad Metuji

Kluci 6-7 let

start ~ 15:44:00 | 2014 - 2015 | pfihlageno: 27

kategorie
kluci 619
kluci 616
kluci 632
kluci 644
kluci 628
kluci 626
kluci 638
kluci 639
kluci 630
kluci 625
kluci 636
kluci 631
kluci 622
kluci 617
Kluci 621
kluci 611
Kluci 629
Kluci 620
kluci 624
kluci 637
kluci 643
kluci 627
kluci 623
kluci 618
kluci 612
kluci 613
kluci 614
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

BERAN MARTIN
CINKE MATYAS
CADA MICHAL
DAVID DAVID
DOLEZAL MATE]
DRHA JAKUB

HAK MATYAS
HAK MATYAS
HOTAREK JAN
HOVORKA VACLAV
KLECKA ANTONIN
KRMAS ANTONIN
KUK TOMAS
KURATKO SIMON
LENER JAKUB
NOVAK MATYAS
PLNY ONDRE]J
POSPISIL VIT
RAIZER VOJTECH
SKALA VACLAV
SKALA VACLAV
SULZBACHER LUCAS
SYNEK ONDRE]J
SIMEK LUKAS
SiPEK MICHAL
ULVR TADEAS
VANEK MATE]

2024-04-29 00:01:36 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

P{TRS BIKES TEAM

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
LITiC

NACHOD

HOTEL HUBERTUS SPINDL
SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SPORT HOTAREK

TOTR CYCLING TEAM
TRUTNOV

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
S-SPORT HRONOV

NACHOD

PITRS BIKES TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SKI POLICE

SKI POLICE

PITRS BIKES TEAM
MAL-PORIC ADVENTURE TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV

EXPRES CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

startovni listina

rocnik
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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